
TPI Map of Advocates

Midwest RegionSouthwest RegionWest RegionMAP KEY Northeast Region Southeast Region



west Region

WA

OR

CA

NV
UT CO

WY
ID

MT

Total Advocates: 5

west Advocates

Heather Lhotka� 
Pasadena, CA�
818-287-6141�
Heather@milesabovetravel.com�

Contact

Judith Wilson�
Walnut Creek, CA
925-457-6649�
Judith@travelyourdreams.us

Contact

Elizabeth Tircuit� 
Pasadena, CA� 
Ebenson@elbtravel.com

Contact

Maritza Leon
�Los Angeles, CA�
310-895-8998
Mdleon0413@gmail.com�

Contact

Suzy Schreiner
Lynnwood & Mill Creek, WA 
206-334-6895
Suzy@azurebluevacations.com

Contact

Click on an Advocate to get in contact

https://qrco.de/HeatherLhotka
https://qrco.de/JudithWilson
https://qrco.de/ElizabethTircuit
https://qrco.de/ElizabethTircuit
https://qrco.de/MaritzaLeon
https://qrco.de/SuzySchreiner


Southwest Region

Total Advocates: 6

AZ
NM

TX

�Denise Koranek 
Grapevine, TX�
�817-703-6510
Denise@sunsetvacationstravel.com

OK

Sherry Sims-Goff 
Fort Worth, TX  
928-846-1450
Cugotravel@gmail.com

Stephanie Pok�
Oklahoma City, OK 
405-204-0003
Stephanie@opulentcruises.com

Jeff Kerber
McKinney, TX
940-489-2771
Jeff@warp1travel.com�

Renee Dunkin
La Porte, TX
832-488-3187
Rsd365@sbcglobal.net�

Sandra Rogers
Spring, TX 
281-960-5678
Sandra@springchicken.com

southwest Advocates

Click on an Advocate to get in contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

https://qrco.de/DeniseKoranek
https://qrco.de/SherrySims
https://qrco.de/JeffKerber
https://qrco.de/ReneeDunkin
https://qrco.de/SandraRogers
https://qrco.de/StephaniePok


midwest Advocates

Total Advocates: 6

midwest Region
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Kim Dal Ponte 
Chicago, IL 
773-429-9166 
Kimd5474@gmail.com

Contact

Lisa Vermaak 
Ohio & Indiana 
513-630-0020 
Lisa@BluSkyyTravel.comContact

Debbie Woodman 
Canton, MI 
734-748-9349 
D-dtravelplus@comcast.netContact

Michele Lindsay 
Grosse Point Park, MI 
203-394-1789 
Michele@bluepointetravel.comContact

DeDe Moll 
Kansas City, MO 
816-213-7939 
Dede@dedestravel.com

Contact

Dawn Markowski 
Wisconsin 
414-640-6002 
Admin@throttletravel.comContact

Click on an Advocate to get in contact

https://qrco.de/KimDalPonte
https://qrco.de/LisaVermaak
https://qrco.de/DebbieWoodman
https://qrco.de/MicheleLindsay
https://qrco.de/DeDeMoll
https://qrco.de/DawnMakowski


Total Advocates: 8

northeast Region
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Vickie Everhart
York, PA
717-855-3476�
Vseverhart@krousetravel.com

Contact

Susan Pastuzyn
Central NJ (north) 
908-497-7036 
Susan@susanstravel.com

Contact

Roy Gal
North Jersey, NJ 
347-878-2678 
Roy@mftgrp.com

Contact

Amy Leon
Bronx, NY 
347-338-0590 
Travelbyamyr@gmail.com

Contact

Lonny Kronen
Kittanning, PA
724-664-6351�
Lonny@lonnysgetaways.comContact

Barbara Ballard-Garner
Philadelphia, PA
215-292-3836 
Barbara@115travel.comContact

Dilworth Daley
Baltimore, MD� & Washington, DC
443-676-5739
Daleystravel@aol.comContact

Eileen Radcliffe
Metrowest Boston, MA 
508-208-4484 
Eileen@ebrtravel.comContact

northeast Advocates

Click on an Advocate to get in contact

https://qrco.de/VickieEverhart
https://qrco.de/SusanPastuzyn
https://qrco.de/RoyGal
https://qrco.de/AmyLeon
https://qrco.de/LonnyKronen
https://qrco.de/BarbaraBallard
https://qrco.de/DilworthDaley
https://qrco.de/EileenRadcliffe


southeast Advocates

Jose Aguila 
Miami, FL 
305-519-7825 
Jatravelplanners@gmail.com

Brittany Shuford 
Birmingham, AL 
205-447-8682 
Darlingdestinationsllc@gmail.com

Brenda Van Cleef 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-910-7624 
Msbvc@aol.com

Southeast Region

Brian Robinson 
Southwest FL 
515-318-3300 
Brian@fivestartravelagency.com

Andrea Miller 
Mobile, AL & Pensacola, FL 
251-281-4034 
Amiller@seaitalltravel.com
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Total Advocates: 17

Click on an Advocate to get in contact

Denise McCorkell 
Augusta, GA 
706-627-3798
Info@foryourgetaways.com

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

https://qrco.de/AndreaMiller
https://qrco.de/BrendaVanCleef
https://qrco.de/BrianR
https://qrco.de/BrittanyShuford
https://qrco.de/DeniseMcCorkell
https://qrco.de/JoseAguila
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southeast Advocates

Leah Ballance 
Woodstock, GA 
404-271-2222 
Leah@redpintravels.com

Total Advocates: 17
Lyndsee DeMoss
Greensboro, NC 
336-558-3709 
Lmdreamcatchertravel@gmail.com

Southeast Region Click on an Advocate to get in contact

southeast Advocates

Kirsten Brown 
Orlando, FL 
321-689-5706 
Kirsten@flipflopstoformal.com

Kaitlyn Motley
Nashville, TN
205-223-6429
Kaitlyn@4seventravel.com

Ta-Tanisha Thomas 
Nashville, TN 
Travelroyally@officiallycrownedtravel.com

Lisa Vermaak 
Kentucky 
513-630-0020 
Lisa@BluSkyyTravel.comContact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

https://qrco.de/LisaVermaakKY
https://qrco.de/LyndseeDemoss
https://qrco.de/LeahBallance
https://qrco.de/KirstenBrown
https://qrco.de/TaTanishaThomas
https://qrco.de/KaitlynMotley
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southeast Advocates

Total Advocates: 17

Toby Vandemark 
Hillsborough, NC 
407-459-7897
Toby@yourtravelsteward.com

Michele Cartwright 
Chapin, SC 
304-444-9376 
Michele@dbdtravel.net

Sabine Graf 
Atlanta, GA 
770-312-2577 
Sabine@letsutravel.com

Southeast Region Click on an Advocate to get in contact

southeast Advocates

Tellie Pena 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 
770-862-2002 
Tellie@travelwithtellie.com

Susan Mason 
Tampa, FL 
813-370-7016 
Smasontravel@gmail.com

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

Contact

FL

https://qrco.de/TobyVandemark
https://qrco.de/MicheleCartwright
https://qrco.de/SabineGraf
https://qrco.de/TelliePena
https://qrco.de/SusanMason

